
 
 

Pricelist For Workshops/Bootcamps 
 

Workshops & Bootcamps​
 Our bootcamps & workshops are for anyone who wants to enter the creative industry, improve their 

employability and build self-confidence through soft skills development.  

We provide a safe and supportive atmosphere where participants can learn, grow and thrive.  

Each programme can also be designed to lead into job placements with a particular company, or delivered in 
partnership with a sponsor to maximise the value for both participants and organisations. 

Upon request we can source employers with live job vacancies for candidates to be offered a guaranteed 
interview upon completion of a bootcamp/workshop or work placement for an additional fee. 

All workshops are delivered at our premises, or can be delivered off-site at your request for an additional travel 
fee. 

 
1 Day Workshop/Taster Day from £125 per learner 

(2 - 4 Hour Session) 
Minimum of 6 Learners required for 1 Day Workshops/Taster Day 

 
Cohort of 6 - 8 Learners​ 

 
3 Days Bootcamp from £450 per learner  
5 Days Bootcamp from £600 per learner 

10 Days Bootcamp (2 weeks) from £1,200 per learner 
20 Days Bootcamp (4 weeks) from £2,100 per learner 
30 Days Bootcamp (6 weeks) from £3,000 per learner 
40 Days Bootcamp (8 weeks) from £3,500 per learner 

50 Days Bootcamp (10 weeks) from £4,300 per learner 
60 Days Bootcamp (12 weeks) from £4,600 per learner 

 
Cohort of 9 - 12 Learners​ 

 
3 Days Bootcamp from £420 per learner  
5 Days Bootcamp from £560 per learner 

10 Days Bootcamp (2 weeks) from £1,150 per learner 
20 Days Bootcamp (4 weeks) from £2,000 per learner 
30 Days Bootcamp (6 weeks) from £2,800 per learner 
40 Days Bootcamp (8 weeks) from £3,250 per learner 

50 Days Bootcamp (10 weeks) from £4,000 per learner 
60 Days Bootcamp (12 weeks) from £4,350 per learner 

 



 
 
 

Cohort of 13 - 18 Learners​ 
 

3 Days Bootcamp from £350 per learner  
5 Days Bootcamp from £500 per learner 

10 Days Bootcamp (2 weeks) from £1,050 per learner 
20 Days Bootcamp (4 weeks) from £1,850 per learner 
30 Days Bootcamp (6 weeks) from £2,600 per learner 
40 Days Bootcamp (8 weeks) from £3,000 per learner 

50 Days Bootcamp (10 weeks) from £3,700 per learner 
60 Days Bootcamp (12 weeks) from £4,100 per learner 

 
Cohort of 19 - 25 Learners​ 

 
3 Days Bootcamp from £300 per learner  
5 Days Bootcamp from £420 per learner 

10 Days Bootcamp (2 weeks) from £950 per learner 
20 Days Bootcamp (4 weeks) from £1,650 per learner 
30 Days Bootcamp (6 weeks) from £2,300 per learner 
40 Days Bootcamp (8 weeks) from £2,800 per learner 

50 Days Bootcamp (10 weeks) from £3,400 per learner 
60 Days Bootcamp (12 weeks) from £3,700 per learner 

 
 

16 - 36 Weeks Bespoke Bootcamps available on request 
 

 
A full day bootcamp with Mango Studios LDN runs for 4 - 6 hours, including short breaks and a lunch pause 

where appropriate.  
Sessions are structured to balance learning, practice and reflection ensuring participants stay engaged and get 

the most out of the experience. 
 

All delivery staff are CRB/DBS checked and we have a qualified mental health trainer on hand to provide 
additional support where needed.  

If you have learners with additional needs, we may be able to accommodate them for an additional fee. 
 

Minimum Group Size: All Bootcamps require a minimum of 6 learners to run. 
 

Maximum Group Size: Maximum of  25 Learners Per Bootcamp/Workshop 
 

For smaller groups or 1:1 sessions, please contact us to discuss bespoke options. 
 

Our workshops are designed for participants aged 14 and over. For younger age groups, we may be able 
to deliver a bespoke programme, subject to certain factors and an additional fee. 

All fees are subject to VAT. 
 

To Book please call 07874237162 or email academy@mangostudiosldn.com 
Or complete commissioning form here: https://forms.gle/qgfWXde4ZeM9ejCt8  

 
www.mangostudiosldn.com/academy 
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